
WAKULLA GARDENS UNIT 5
BLOCK 41  LOTS 1 & 2
OR 29 P 337     OR 1008 P 431

CONE GEORGE CARLTON/CONE KATHY F
1622 DR MLK JR MEMORIAL RD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-034-012-09510-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 10
12.00 1.20/

01/09/2019 FRSR
01/09/2019 FRSR 03/09/2008 JBHC

01/09/2019 FRSR 0.40 27,200 0 0 27,200

STANDARD
3

122,403
14,216
27,200

163,819
57,647

106,172
HX HB 50,000

56,172
163,819

0

148,316

1088/0066 9/20/2018 CR U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUPERT JERRY & SMITH 

CONE GEORGE CARLTON

1048/0569 9/29/2017 QC U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CONE GEORGE CARLTON A

CONE GEORGE CARLTON
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5 YR PRCL CH, PU XFOB LN 2-9

5 YR PRCL CH, PU NEW SFD & XFOB LN 1

SOH PORTED FROM LEON/2019/CONE

UPDATE ACREAGE TO 0.40 ACRES AFTER COMBINE.

18000967 POLE BARN-CO 0 10/01/2018

17001330 SFD-CO 0 10/27/2017

2019HX Base Yr

1622 DR MLK JR MEMORIAL RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 1.5 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 1,092 103.5000 117.99 128,845 2018 2018 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 912

BAS 912 100 2018 912 102,227

FCP 480 25 2018 120 13,451

FOP 60 30 2018 18 2,018

FOP 140 30 2018 42 4,708

1,592 1,092 122,403

BAS=[YR=2018] W24 FOP=[YR=2018] N10 W14 S10 E14$ W14
FCP=[YR=2018] W20 S24 E20 N24$ S24 E6 FOP=[YR=2018] S4 E15 N4
W15$ E32 N24$.
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1 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 8 12 96.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2017 2017 3 76 438

2 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 41 20 820.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2018 2018 3 80 3,936

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 23 3 69.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2018 2018 3 80 331

4 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 8 10 80.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2018 2018 3 90 576

5 0025 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 24 576.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 2018 2018 3 80 5,760

6 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 4 24 96.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2018 2018 3 80 461

7 0080 4' CHAINLI 0 100 0 0 76.00 LF 13.00 13.00 100 2018 2018 3 80 790

8 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 54.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2018 2018 3 95 770

9 0060 DECK WOOD 0 100 0 0 243.00 SF 5.00 5.00 100 2018 2018 3 95 1,154

14,216

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,600.00 13,600.00 27,200


